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SERR224E6 B 28 B 8,000 8,000

2257 A28 B 8,000 8,000 198 8,198 16,000
FR224E8 H 28 B 8,000 8,000 297 8,297 24,000
YRR224E9 H 28 B 8,000 8,000 384 8,384 32,000
JRk224E10H 28 H 8,000 8,000 496 8,496 40,000
ERR224E11F 28 8,000 8,000 576 8,576 48,000
ERR224£12H 28 H 8,000 8,000 694 8,694 56,000
k231 A28 A 8,000 8,000 793 8,793 64,000
SERR234E2 8288 | 8,000 8,000 806 8,806 72,000
ERR234E3H28H 8,000 ] 8,000 992 8,992/ 80,000
YRR235E4 A28 H 8,000 8,000 1,056 9,056 88,000
2345 H 28 B 8,000 8,000 1,190 9,190 96,000
Rk 234E6 A 28 H 8,000 8,000 1,248 9,248 104,000
YRk 234ET A28 H 8,000 8,000 1,388 9,388 112,000
SERi234E8 A28 H 8,000 8,000 1,488 9,488 120,000
ERK234E9H 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 1,629 17,439 135,810
Rk 234£10 A 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 1,880 17,690 151,620
SER234E11 828 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 2,009 17,819 167,430
YRk234£12H 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 2,272 18,082 183,240
SER%244E1 A28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 2,468 18,278 199,050
SERR244E2 A 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 2,492 18,302 214,860
SER244E3 A28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 2,860 18,670 230,670
MLRR245E4 H 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 2,957 18,767 246,480
Wrk245%5 828 B 7,810 8,000 15,810 3,252 19,062 262,290
2456 B 28 B 7,810 8,000 15,810 3,337 19,147 278,100
SER245%E7TH 288 7,810 8,000 15,810 3,644 19,454 293,910
SERR24%E8 H 28 B 7,810 8,000 15,810 3,840 19,650 309,720
FRk24529 A 28 A 7,810 8,000 15,810 3,906 19,716 325,530
R%244£10 8 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,819 4,232 20,042 341,340
ERk244£11 B 28H 7,810 8,000 15,810 4,285 20,095 357,150
Yrk244E12 A 28 7,810 8,000 15,810 4,624 20,434 372,960
YRR254E1 A 28H 7,810 8,000 B 15,810 4,820 20,630 388,770
k2552 R 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 - 17,810 4,553 22,363 406,580
SERR258E3 B 28 B 7,810 8,000 15,810 5,237 21,047 422,390
ER2554 8288 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 5,282 23,09'2 440,200
FRR2545H 28 7,810 8,000 15,810 5,654 21,464 456,010
Ek 2556 A 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 5,685 23,495 473,820
SER255ET7 A28 B 7,810 8,000 15,810 6,071 21,881 489,630
SER%254E8 B 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 6,292 24,102 507,440
SER255E9 H 28 B 7,810 8,000 ' 15,810 6,279 22,089 523,250
k25510 528 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 6,709 24,519 541,060
Frk25%11 A28H 7,810 8,000 15,810 6,682 22,492 556,870
ERR25%12H28H | - 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 7,126 24,936 574,680
2651 B 28 B 7,810 8,000 . 15,810 7,322 23,132 590,490
ERk264E2 8 28 B 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 6,812 24,622 608,300
Ek2653H28H 7,810 8,000 15,810 7,738 23,548 624,110
%2654 8B 28 B 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 7,703 25,513 641,920
k2645 A 28 A 7,810 8,000 15,810 8,155 23,965 657,730
SERY2656 A 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 8,106 25,916 675,540
SER26ETH 28R 7,810 8,000 15,810 8,572 24,382 691,350
SERk264E8 H 28 B 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 8,793 26,603 709,160
YRk265298 28 A 7,810 8,000 15,810 8,699 24,509 724,970
SRR265£10H 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 9,210 27,020 742,780
Rk264£11 A28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 9,103 24,913 758,590
SERE264E12 5 28 B 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 9,627 27,437 776,400
ER2781H 28R 7,810 8,000 15,810 9,823 25,633 792,210




2742 H 28 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 9,072 26,882 810,020
FEpR274E3H 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 10,240 26,050 825,830
TRR2T4E4 A 28 B 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 10,123 27,933 843,640
K245 H 28 B 7,810 8,000 15,810 10,657 26,467 859,450
FERR2TEE6 A 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 10,527 28,337 877,260
FRL274TH 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 11,074 26,884 893,070
ERL2T4E8 A 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 11,294 29,104 910,880
FERR2T4E9 A 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 11,120] 26,930 926,690
ERR274E10H 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 11,711 29,5621 944,500
ERK27TE11F 28H 7,810 8,000 15,810 11,523 27,333 960,310
SERR27T412H 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 12,128 29,938 978,120
Frr2841H 28R 7,810 8,000 15,810 12,324 28,134 993,930
FRk28E2H 28 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 11,736 29,546 1,011,740
k283 H 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 12,741 28,551 1,027,550
Frk2844H 28R 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 12,544 30,354 1,045,360
k28454 28H 7,810 8,000 15,810 13,158 28,968 1,061,170
Fr2856H 28H 7,810 ‘8,000 2,000 17,810 12,947 30,757 1,078,980
28T H 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 13,575 29,385 1,094,790
FpR284E8H 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 13,796 31,606 1,112,600
FRk284E9H 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 13,540 29,350 1,128,410
TRK2810828H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 14,213 32,023 1,146,220
SERE284E11H 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 13,944 29,754 1,162,030
SERK284E12H 28 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 14,630 32,440 1,179,840
FRk294E1H 28R 7,810 8,000 15,810 14,826 30,636 1,195,650
FER294E2H 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 13,590 31,400 1,213,460
FrK294E3H 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 15,242 31,052 1,229,270
ER2954H 28R 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 14,964 32,774 1,247,080
Frk29665 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 15,659 31,469 1,262,890
ZRR295°6 H 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000] 17,810 227 18,037 1,280,700
FRL29FTH 28R 7,810 8,000 15,810 16,076 31,886 1,296,510
ERL294E8 H 28 B 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 16,297 34,107 1,314,320
FRK2949H 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 15,961 31,771 1,330,130
SERR294E10H28H | - 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 16,714 34,524 1,347,940
FR295 11 828R 7,810 8,000 15,810 16,365 32,175 1,363,750
FERR294E12H 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 17,131 34,941 1,381,560
Frk306E1 5 28H 7,810 8,000 15,810 17,327 33,137 1,397,370
FRL3052H 28R 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 15,850 33,660 1,415,180
FERR3043H 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 17,744 33,554 1,430,990
FrL30445 28R 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 17,385 35,195 1,448,800
FRE304E5H 28 7,810 8,000 15,810 18,161 33,971 1,464,610
F 3046 H 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 17,789 35,5699 1,482,420
FR30FETH 28H 7,810 8,000 15,810 18,578 34,388 1,498,230
TRE3058 H 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 18,798 36,608 1,516,040
FRE30E9H 28 A 7,810 8,000 15,810 18,382 34,192 1,531,850
SERR304E10A 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 19,215 37,025 1,549,660
ERR304E11 A28 7,810 8,000 15,810 18,785 34,595 1,565,470
FRE304E12A8 28 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 19,632 37,442 1,583,280
FEr314E1A 28R 7,810 8,000 15,810 19,828 35,638 1,599,090
FRR31FE2IH 28R 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 18,109 35,919 1,616,900
Frr3143H 28 H 7,810 8,000 15,810 20,245 36,055 1,632,710
Frx3144H 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 19,806 37,616 1,650,520
SFfn14E5 A 28H 7,810 8,000 15,810 20,662 36,472 1,666,330
SF146H 28H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 20,209 38,019 1,684,140
SFn14E7H28H 7,810 8,000 15,810 21,079 36,889 1,699,950
SF148H28H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 21,300 39,110 1,717,760
SF14E9A28H 7,810 8,000 15,810 20,802 36,612 1,733,570
SFN14E10H 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 21,717 39,527 1,751,380
SF1E11H28H 7,810 8,000 15,810 21,206 37,016 1,767,190
AFN14E125 28R 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 22,134 39,944 1,785,000
SFn24E1H28H 7,810 8,000 15,810 22,330 38,140 1,800,810
7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 21,095 38,905 1,818,620

AF24E2 A 28 H




FF024E3H 280 7,810 8,000 15,810 22,746 38,5656 1,834,430
SFo244A28H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 22,226 40,036 1,852,240
SFN24E5H 28R 7,810 8,000 15,810 23,163 38,973 1,868,050
SFn24E6H 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 22,630 40,440 1,885,860
SF24E7A28H 7,810 8,000 15,810 23,580 39,390 1,901,670
SF248H 28 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 23,801 41,611 1,919,480
SF24E9H 28R 7,810 8,000 15,810 23,223 39,033 1,935,290
SFn24£10H 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 24,218 42,028 1,953,100
SFI24E11 5288 7,810 8,000 15,810 23,626 39,436 1,968,910
SFN24E125 28 H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 24,635 42,445 1,986,720
SF3FE1H 28R 7,810 8,000 15,810 24,831 40,641 2,002,530
SFn34E2A28H 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 22,627 40,437 2,020,340
SFn3FE3A28H 7,810 8,000 15,810 25,248 41,058 2,036,150
SFn3E4H 28R 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 24,647 42,457 2,053,960
S35 A 28R - 7,810 8,000 15,810 25,665 41,475 2,069,770
SFN3E6A 28R 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 25,050 42,860 2,087,580
Sf3ETA28H 7,810 8,000 15,810 26,082 41,892 2,103,390
SF348A 28R 7,810 8,000 2,000 17,810 26,302 44,112 2,121,200
S F359A28H 7,810 8,920 16,730 25,655 42,385 2,137,930
AF03410H28H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 26,742 45,472 2,156,660
SF3411H28H 7,810 8,920 16,730 26,080 42,810 2,173,390
SF3412H288 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 27,182 45,912 2,192,120
SFo4E1A280 7,810 8,920 16,730 27,389 44,119 2,208,850
SF4g2A28H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 24,948 43,678 2,227,580
Sf4F3A28H 7,810 8,920 16,730 27,829 44,559 2,244,310
SfnasE4H 28R 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 27,156 45,886 2,263,040
+Fn44E5H 28R 7,810 8,920 16,730 28,269 44,999 2,279,770
SFn44E6H 28 H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 27,5682 46,312 2,298,500
SF4FETH28H 7,810 8,920 16,730 28,708 45,438 2,315,230
FTn44E8H 28 H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 28,941 47,671 2,333,960
FI4FIH 28R 7,810 8,920 16,730 28,208 44,938 2,350,690
SF4510828H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 29,380 48,110 2,369,420
SFn4511H28H 7,810 8,920 16,730 28,633 45,363 2,386,150
SFn4E12H 28 H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 29,820 48,550 2,404,880
SFns4E1 A28 7,810 8,920 16,730 30,027 46,757 2,421,610
SFnstE2A28H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 27,331 46,061 2,440,340
A Fns4E3H 28H 7,810 8,920 ' 16,730 30,467 47,197 2,457,070
TF5EE4H28H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 29,709 48,439 2,475,800
SFn54E5H 28 H 7,810 8,920 16,730 30,907 47,637 2,492,530
S Fo54E6H 28 H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 30,135 48,865 2,511,260
SFu5EETH28H 7,810 8,920 16,730 31,347 48,077 2,527,990
SFo548H 28 B 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 31,579 50,309 2,546,720
SFn54E9H 28 H 7,810 8,920 16,730 30,761 47,491 2,563,450
AFn5EE10H 28 H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 32,019 50,749 2,682,180
SFn5E11 4280 7,810 8,920 16,730 31,186 47,916 2,598,910
SFn54E12H 28H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 32,458 51,188 2,617,640
SFn64E1H 28R 7,810 8,920 16,730 32,666 49,396 2,634,370
SFn642H28H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 30,775 49,505 2,653,100
£ Ffi64E3H28H 7,810 ‘8,920 16,730 33,105 49,835 2,669,830
SFn6E4H28RH 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 32,262 50,992 2,688,560
SFN6E5H 28 H 7,810 8,920 16,730 33,545 50,275 2,705,290
SFn6E6H 28 B 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 32,688 51,418 2,724,020
SF6F7H28 B 7,810 8,920 16,730 33,985 50,715 2,740,750
S48 H 28 H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 34,217 52,947 2,759,480
SF649H28H 7,810 8,920 16,730 33,314 50,044 2,776,210
SF66E10828H | - 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 34,657 53,387 2,794,940
SFi64E11H28H 7,810 8,920 16,730 33,740 50,470 2,811,670
SF64E12H 28 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 35,096 53,826 2,830,400
7415280 7,810 8,920 16,730 35,304 52,034 2,847,130
SHTH2HE 28R 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 32,097 50,827 2,865,860
SFNTHE3H 28 H 7,810 8,920 16,730 35,744 52,474 2,882,590




SFTE4H 28H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 34,815 53,545 2,901,320
AT A 28H 7,810 8,920 16,730 36,183 52,913 2,918,050
SF7E6H 28 H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 35,241 53,971 2,936,780
HTEETH28H 7,810 8,920 16,730 36,623 53,353 2,953,510
748 H 28R 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 36,855 55,585 2,972,240
SF74E9H 28 H 7,810 8,920 16,730 35,867 52,597 2,988,970
SFTE10H 28R 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 37,295 56,025 3,007,700
7115280 7,810] 8,920 ! 16,730 36,293 53,023 3,024,430
SFTE12H28H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 37,735 56,465 3,043,160
SFgE1H 284 7,810 8,920 16,730 37,942 54,672 3,059,890
SF084E2H 28H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 34,480 53,210 3,078,620
S F8F3H28H 7,810 8,920 16,730 38,382 55,112 3,095,350
SF8F4H28H 7,810 8,920 2,000 18,730 37,368 56,098 3,114,080
1,374,560 1,579,520 160,000f 3,114,080 3,424,205 6,638,285

HELTER 1,072,988

gﬁ" —3—m 61,000
wast 7,672,273
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